
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Macdonald - (1441022) - Grantham SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.79 701 H 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Grantham 2

1:02.28 684 F 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Grantham 2

1:03.01 661 H 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Grantham 2

1:03.04 660 F 28/01/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Grantham Grantham 2

1:03.12 657 F 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Grantham 2

1:04.19 625 H 25/06/23 Derby Excel Sprint Spectacular Derby Grantham 3

1:04.33 621 F 05/02/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Louth Grantham 2

1:04.37 620 H 05/02/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Louth Grantham 2

1:04.68 611 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Grantham 2

1:04.69 610 H 28/01/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Grantham Grantham 2

1:04.94 603 H 23/09/23 Grantham SC Club Championships 2023 Grantham Grantham 4

1:05.10 599 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Grantham 2

1:05.47 589 F 10/12/22 National Arena League - East Mids - Round 3 2022 Grantham  3

1:06.81 554 F 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Grantham 2

1:06.88 552 H 24/09/22 Grantham SC Club Championships 2022 Grantham Grantham 3

1:07.28 543 H 02/10/22 National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two Sheffield Lincolnshire 2

1:08.25 520 H 26/06/22 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Grantham 3

1:08.99 503 H 12/11/22 Arena League Wellingborough  3

1:12.89 427 H 18/12/21 Grantham SC Christmas Sprint Meet 2021 Grantham Grantham 3

1:13.65 413 H 05/02/22 Lincolnshire ASA County Championships Louth Grantham 2

1:14.05 407 H 20/11/21 Grantham & Deepings Joint Winter Championships 21 Grantham Grantham 3

1:19.88 324 H 09/07/21 Grantham Meres Calv Bing 0

1:21.81 302 H 25/06/21 Calverton & Bingham Bingham Calv Bing 0

1:21.92 300 H 04/11/20 Calverton & Bingham SC Bingham Calv Bing 0

1:21.93 300 H 01/07/21 Calverton & Bingham Bingham Calv Bing 0

1:24.83 270 H 22/09/19 Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet 2019 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.04 660 F 28/01/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Grantham Grantham 2

1:04.69 610 H 28/01/24 Lincolnshire County Championships 2024 Grantham Grantham 2

1:02.28 684 F 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Grantham 2

1:01.79 701 H 17/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Grantham 2

1:03.12 657 F 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Grantham 2

1:03.01 661 H 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Grantham 2

1:04.94 603 H 23/09/23 Grantham SC Club Championships 2023 Grantham Grantham 4

1:04.19 625 H 25/06/23 Derby Excel Sprint Spectacular Derby Grantham 3

1:04.33 621 F 05/02/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Louth Grantham 2

1:04.37 620 H 05/02/23 Lincolnshire County Championships 2023 Louth Grantham 2

1:05.47 589 F 10/12/22 National Arena League - East Mids - Round 3 2022 Grantham  3

1:04.68 611 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Grantham 2

1:08.99 503 H 12/11/22 Arena League Wellingborough  3

1:06.81 554 F 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Grantham 2

1:05.10 599 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Grantham 2

1:07.28 543 H 02/10/22 National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two Sheffield Lincolnshire 2

1:06.88 552 H 24/09/22 Grantham SC Club Championships 2022 Grantham Grantham 3

1:08.25 520 H 26/06/22 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton Grantham 3

1:13.65 413 H 05/02/22 Lincolnshire ASA County Championships Louth Grantham 2

1:12.89 427 H 18/12/21 Grantham SC Christmas Sprint Meet 2021 Grantham Grantham 3

1:14.05 407 H 20/11/21 Grantham & Deepings Joint Winter Championships 21 Grantham Grantham 3

1:19.88 324 H 09/07/21 Grantham Meres Calv Bing 0

1:21.93 300 H 01/07/21 Calverton & Bingham Bingham Calv Bing 0

1:21.81 302 H 25/06/21 Calverton & Bingham Bingham Calv Bing 0

1:21.92 300 H 04/11/20 Calverton & Bingham SC Bingham Calv Bing 0

1:24.83 270 H 22/09/19 Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet 2019 Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3
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